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REV.

1
Westerberg Sp. z o. o.

Ul. Elektryków 4A
43-603 Jaworzno

Westerberg Sp. z o. o.
Ul. Elektryków 4A
43-603 Jaworzno

J.Pazdan

J.Pazdan

P. Włodarczyk

No. Name Qty Description Notes

1 ER34615 EVE 1 D SIZE

4 Wires black and red 1 AWG24 

5 Shrinkable sleeve 72x0,1 black 1

6 Shrinkable sleeve 98x0,1 black 1

DATE

29.10.2025

DATE

29.10.2025

CIRCUIT DIAGRAM

2 SPC1520 EVE 1

3 Internal tab 0,15x4 2 Ni-plated

SPC1520

REV. DESCRIPTION DATE DRAWN

1 29.10.2025 J.Pazdan

7 Label white 50x30 2

1

3

3

47

8

2

Kapton tape 20 mm

8 Label white 50x30 1

5

150±10

6
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